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No. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONNo. PART NO.

1410647
1410646

1206522

1121589

1133391

1121577

1206549

1275784

1206516

1309279

1410642

1309215

1206539

1116731

28
80818283

Please specify reel 
model number and number 
in reelfoot when 
ordering parts.

Vid bestallning av 
reservdelar bor alltid 
rulltyp och nummer 
beteckning under 
rullfoten anges.

1206527
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84

Ambassadeur              S6501 Digital LC        26 00
1405408         34-13260-0
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85

SCREW

E WASHER

BUSHING

PAWL

BRAKE WEIGHT

SPRING

RETAINER

ANTI REVERSE DOG
CRANK SIDE INNER PLATE
BALL BEARING

BUSHING
SCREW
BUSHING
RETAINER
BRAKE RING
BEARING OF WORM SHAFT
LEVEL WIND GUARD
WORM SHAFT
PAWL SUPPORT

LINE GUIDE
LINE GUIDE SHAFT
FRAME
6501LC
SCREW

PILLAR
SCREW
BRAKE WEIGHT HOLDER 

SPOOL
BALL BEARING
ALARM GEAR
COG GEAR
MIDDLE GEAR

PALM SIDE INNER PLATE
E WASHER
ALARM SLIDER

SCREW
PLASTIC WASHER
PALM SIDE COVER
ALARM PLATE
LINE ALARM BUTTON
ALARM RIVET
SPRING
ALARM CLICK PLATE

PLASTIC WASHER
PLASTIC WASHER

PIN

SPOOL COMPLETE

HANDLE KNOB CAP
HANDLE SCREW
HANDLE BUSHING
HANDLE KNOB

HANDLE ARM COMPLETE

HANDLE NUT COVER

HANDLE NUT
SPRING WASHER
BUSHING
IAR SLEEVE
SCREW

HANDLE ARM RIVETED
SPRING WASHER
STAR WHEEL COMPLETE
BRAKE KNOB
RUBBER WASHER
BRASS WASHER
O RING
SCREW

CRANK SIDE COVER 
METAL WASHER
EARED WASHER
DRAG WASHER
KEY WASHER
MAIN GEAR
DRAG WASHER
RATCHET WHEEL
MAIN GEAR SHAFT
SPRING
KICK LEVER 
YOKE SPRING
YOKE
PINION

CLUTCH ARM 
PIN
CLUTCH BUTTON 
SCREW
LIFT CURVE

85

1307959
1307958

1410645

1139520

1309261

1309262

1309263

1309268

1309269

1309270

1309271

1309272
1309273

1309274
1309275
1309276

1309277

1309280

1309201

1309203
1309204
1309205
1309206

1309208
1309209

1309212
1309213

1309216

1309221

1309222

1309225

1309228
1309227
1309226

1309224
1309223

1309231

1309236
1309235
1309234

1309242

1309247
1309246
1309245
1309244

1309250
1309251

1309253

1309254
1309255

1309256

1309257
1309258

1102139

1310897

1118106

1116123

1115429

1122204
1116093

1121550
1133385

1124736

1121968

1121607

1121606
1122207
1121556
1310896

1206548
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